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900 HERITAGE PASS  •  DAVENPORT, FL  • 3,500 SF RESTAURANT SPACE AVAILABLE FOR LEASE
PROPERTY

DETAILS

1 MILE 3 MILE 5 MILE

POPULATION 9,215 36,850 85,373

DAYTIME POPULATION 8,564  28,607 63,438

MEDIAN HH INCOME $65,360 $82,194 $81,977

TOTAL HOUSEHOLDS 3,621  13,858 31,035
SOURCE: ESRI 2024

•	 3,500 SF former restaurant space available for lease

•	 Located in a growing retail hub alongside Carrabba’s, Outback Steakhouse, 
and Orlando Health.

•	 High-visibility site with direct access to Osceola Polk Line Rd (19,100 AADT) 
and I-4 (142,500 AADT), making it easy to reach from surrounding areas.  

•	 Just 15 miles from Walt Disney World Resort, attracting over 58 million 
annual visitors.

•	 Prime location in Champions Gate, a thriving destination in Central Florida.  

PROPERTY HIGHLIGHTS

DEMOGRAPHICS
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TOURIST ATTRACTIONS
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460 Units460 Units
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Thrive Luxury ApartmentsThrive Luxury Apartments
328 Units328 Units

Legacy Union Square ApartmentsLegacy Union Square Apartments
460 Units460 Units
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AVAILABLE
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Amazon Amazon 
FullmentFullment

Walmart Walmart 
Distribution Distribution 

CenterCenter

Walmart Walmart 
Distribution Distribution 

CenterCenter

FedExFedEx

Deer Creek RV & Deer Creek RV & 
Country ClubCountry Club

900 Units900 Units

Ridgewood Ridgewood 
LakesLakes

1,678 Homes1,678 Homes

Prado AptsPrado Apts
286 Units286 Units

Legacy Union Legacy Union 
Square AptsSquare Apts

460 Units460 Units
Verso Verso 

Luxury AptsLuxury Apts
250 Units250 Units

Victoria Victoria 
Park AptsPark Apts
348 Units348 Units

Atlantica at Atlantica at 
Town Center Town Center 

AptsApts
360 Units360 Units

Union Square Union Square 
68 Homes68 Homes

Villatel Village At Villatel Village At 
Solterra ResortSolterra Resort

71 Units71 Units

Davenport School Davenport School 
of the Artsof the Arts

1,168 Students1,168 Students

Thrive Thrive 
Luxury AptsLuxury Apts

328 Units328 Units

Omni Orlando ResortOmni Orlando Resort
 at  ChampionsGate at  ChampionsGate

1,005 Units1,005 Units

Posner Commons

Champions Gate Village

Champions Gate 
Downtown ShoppingCenter

Champions Crossing

Market at Ovation

Shoppes at 
Reunion

FutureFuture

Posner Village
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ORLANDO 
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